

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROGUE LEAGUE 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,965.57
2025-07-07	Invoice to Ricky Pena // Cucos	$txn_XGH4wbx$	\$250.00	\$2,215.57
2025-07-14	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13	txn_MNH5kX2	-\$17.50	\$2,198.07
2025-07-15	Ball Pump	txn_EyHwAq9	-\$19.12	\$2,178.95
2025-07-15	Soccer Ball	$txn_yXHYW5Z$	-\$59.50	\$2,119.45
2025-07-17	JBL Speaker	txn_8rH7QBn	-\$296.75	\$1,822.70
2025-07-21	Invoice to Tony Calleja // Harpers	txn_4dHXkgB	\$250.00	\$2,072.70
2025-07-23	Invoice to Dave Daly // Woodbridge	txn_BZH0eeR	\$250.00	\$2,322.70
2025-07-28	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28	$txn_evHoQKE$	-\$35.00	\$2,287.70
2025-07-28	Poppi	txn_8rH7gVl	-\$16.49	\$2,271.21
2025-07-31	Invoice to Jatt Jackson // Tree Center	txn_gnHJ0Lm	\$250.00	\$2,521.21
	WITHDRAWN: \$444.36. DEPOSITED: \$1,000.00.			\$2,521.21

 $Rogue\ League$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rogue\ League$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.